
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Lifestyles Meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

Mental Health Partnership Ops Group Meeting

FHQ - LE4 8PQ - FHQ

Patch Walk - Aylestone

FHQ - LE2 8ND - FHQ

Executive Group Meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

Regional Victim and Witness Delivery Group

FHQ - NG2 1EE - FHQ

48.15

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

4.50

9.90

1.80

4.50

27.45

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Mileage 

Total

Wednesday 07 08/19

Tuesday 13 08/19

Wednesday 14 08/19

107107 0

CEO EXPENSES Aug-19

Wednesday 07 08/19 £4.50

£9.90

£1.80

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

10

22

4

Home to 

work

10

£4.50

£27.45

£0.00 £0.00 £48.15

4

61

10 10

22

Thursday 29 08/19 61

£0.00

Other 

Expenses


