CEO EXPENSES		Aug-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Wednesday 07 08/19	Lifestyles Meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Wednesday 07 08/19	Mental Health Partnership Ops Group Meeting FHQ - LE4 8PQ - FHQ	22		22	0.45	9.90				£9.90
Tuesday 13 08/19	Patch Walk - Aylestone FHQ - LE2 8ND - FHQ	4		4	0.45	1.80				£1.80
Wednesday 14 08/19	Executive Group Meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Thursday 29 08/19	Regional Victim and Witness Delivery Group FHQ - NG2 1EE - FHQ	61		61	0.45	27.45				£27.45
		107	0	107		48.15	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£48.15